
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Coordinated Assessments Phase II 171 days? Fri 2/4/11 Fri 9/30/11
2 Data Technician Support Task 119 days? Tue 2/15/11 Fri 7/29/11
3 Data technician training 3 days? Tue 2/15/11 Thu 2/17/11
4 Data technicians complete initial DET/DAFDs 40 days? Mon 2/21/11 Fri 4/15/11
5 Attend mid-term workshop to share experiences 1 day Wed 4/20/11 Wed 4/20/11
6 Continue DET/DAFD completion and support completion of GNP Assessment 60 days? Mon 4/25/11 Fri 7/15/11
7 Data Technician de-briefing and wrap-up 10 days? Mon 7/18/11 Fri 7/29/11
8 Data Exchange Template (DET) 162 days? Thu 2/17/11 Fri 9/30/11
9 Work Group (WG) release DET Version 0.9 for use by data technicians 0 days Thu 2/17/11 Thu 2/17/11

10 Data technicians complete DETs for representative populations 35 days? Mon 2/21/11 Fri 4/8/11
11 StreamNet accumulate DET data in a central repository for evaluations of process 15 days? Mon 3/21/11 Fri 4/8/11
12 Work Group discuss DET at mid-term workshop based on preliminary experience 2 days? Wed 4/20/11 Thu 4/21/11
13 Data technicians continue completion of remaining DETs 61 days? Fri 4/22/11 Fri 7/15/11
14 WG Assess effectiveness and develop implementation prototype DET V1.0 55 days? Mon 7/18/11 Fri 9/30/11
15 Release DET Version 1.0 for implementation in FY 2012 0 days Fri 9/30/11 Fri 9/30/11
16 Data Analysis Flow Diagrams (DAFD) 109 days? Tue 2/15/11 Fri 7/15/11
17 Share ODFW experience with data technicians 3 days? Tue 2/15/11 Thu 2/17/11
18 Develop DAFDs as needed by data technicians and A/Ts 40 days? Mon 2/21/11 Fri 4/15/11
19 Discuss usefulness and contents at mid-term workshop 2 days? Wed 4/20/11 Thu 4/21/11
20 Use DAFDs to support GNP assessment 61 days? Fri 4/22/11 Fri 7/15/11
21 Data Sharing Strategy (Gaps, Needs, and Priorities) 166 days? Fri 2/4/11 Fri 9/23/11
22 Develop Phase II Work Plan 9 days? Tue 2/8/11 Fri 2/18/11
23 MAG Review and approve Phase II Work Plan 0 days Wed 2/23/11 Wed 2/23/11
24 PNAMP DMLT review and comment on Phase II Work Plan 0 days Fri 3/11/11 Fri 3/11/11
25 Develop TOC/format for individual agency and tribal Data Sharing Strategies (GNP) 30 days? Mon 2/28/11 Fri 4/8/11
26 Get regional approval of Agency/Tribe Data Sharing Strategy template and GNP Assessment 0 days Thu 4/21/11 Thu 4/21/11
27 Agencies and tribes develop local Data Sharing Strategies w/ GNP Assessment 70 days? Mon 4/25/11 Fri 7/29/11
28 Individual A/T check-in with Planning Group 5 days? Mon 5/30/11 Fri 6/3/11
29 First Draft Agency/Tribe Data Sharing Strategy 0 days Fri 7/1/11 Fri 7/1/11
30 DRAFT local Data Sharing Strategies complete 0 days Fri 7/29/11 Fri 7/29/11
31 CA Planning Group develop Basinwide Data Sharing Strategy 60 days? Mon 6/6/11 Fri 8/26/11
32 DRAFT Basinwide Data Sharing Strategy complete 0 days Fri 8/26/11 Fri 8/26/11
33 Vet DRAFT Basinwide Data Sharing Strategy with stakeholders 15 days? Mon 8/29/11 Fri 9/16/11
34 Regional Workshop to review local strategies and agree on CR Basinwide Strategy 5 days Mon 9/19/11 Fri 9/23/11

35 1 day? Fri 2/4/11 Fri 2/4/11
36 NPCC Data Management Category Review Schedule (DRAFT) 253 days? Wed 6/1/11 Fri 5/18/12
37 Category Planning 43 days? Wed 6/1/11 Fri 7/29/11
38 Proposals Updated 65 days? Mon 8/1/11 Fri 10/28/11
39 ISRP Review 80 days? Mon 10/31/11 Fri 2/17/12
40 Project Presentations 15 days? Mon 10/31/11 Fri 11/18/11
41 ISRP Preliminary Review 34 days? Mon 10/31/11 Thu 12/15/11
42 Sponsor Responses 22 days? Fri 12/16/11 Mon 1/16/12
43 ISRP Final Report 24 days? Tue 1/17/12 Fri 2/17/12
44 NPCC Staff Develop Recommendations 40 days? Mon 2/20/12 Fri 4/13/12
45 NPCC Decision 25 days? Mon 4/16/12 Fri 5/18/12

2/17

9/30

2/23
3/11

4/21

7/1
7/29

8/26

Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun
1st Quarter 2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter 4th Quarter 1st Quarter 2nd Quarter 3

Task

Split

Milestone

Summary

Project Summary

External Tasks

External Milestone

Inactive Task

Inactive Milestone

Inactive Summary

Manual Task

Duration-only

Manual Summary Rollup

Manual Summary

Start-only

Finish-only

Progress

Deadline

Page 1

Project: CA Phase II timeline FINAL
Date: Thu 5/5/11


